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Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
40° Final 2 Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Corrida 25-08-2013 16: 15. ......
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 53.549 +0.423 16:31:58.837 10 57.755 +1.313 16:38:02.923
(6) Pedro Nunes 5 53.659 +0.533 16:32:52.496 11 57.329 +0.887 16:39:00.252
1 56.569 +4.756 16:29:12.918 6 54.335 +1.209 16:33:46.831
2 52.386 +0.573 16:30:05.304 7 55.163 +2.037 16:34:41.994 (16) Jodo Ribeiro
3 52.024 +0.211 16:30:57.328 8 53.812 +0.686 16:35:35.806 1 1:00.856 +5.881 16:29:19.127
4 52.121 +0.308 16:31:49.449 9 54.565 +1.439 16:36:30.371 2 55.282 +0.307 16:30:14.409
5 51.878 +0.065 16:32:41.327 10 53.126 - 16:37:23.497 3 1:01.017 +6.042 16:31:15.426
6 51.832 +0.019 16:33:33.159 11 53.384 +0.258 16:38:16.881 4 1:00.333 +5.358 16:32:15.759
7 52.042 +0.229 16:34:25.201 12 54.135 +1.009 16:39:11.016 5 59.830 +4.855 16:33:15.589
8 53.300 +1.487 16:35:18.501 6 55.755 +0.780 16:34:11.344
9 51.813 - 16:36:10.314 (28) Rui Nunes 7 55.480 +0.505 16:35:06.824
10 52.572 +0.759 16:37:02.886 1 1:00.644 +7.513 16:29:18.455 8 56.366 +1.391 16:36:03.190
11 54.081 +2.268 16:37:56.967 54.509 +1.378 16:30:12.964 9 56.764 +1.789 16:36:59.954
12 53.629 +1.816 16:38:50.596 3 53.131 - 16:31:06.095 10 54.975 - 16:37:54.929
4 53.393 +0.262 16:31:59.488 11 1:23.775 +28.800 16:39:18.704
(7) Jorge Silva 5 53.455 +0.324 16:32:52.943
1 57.346 +5.786 16:29:13.499 6 53.971 +0.840 16:33:46.914 (15) Sergio Silvestre
2 52.312 +0.752 16:30:05.811 7 55.806 +2.675 16:34:42.720 1 1:02.438 +5.073 16:29:22.358
3 52.293 +0.733 16:30:58.104 8 55.134 +2.003 16:35:37.854 2 1:03.030 +5.665 16:30:25.388
4 51.982 +0.422 16:31:50.086 9 53.743 +0.612 16:36:31.597 3 59.080 +1.715 16:31:24.468
5 52.039 +0.479 16:32:42.125 10 55.240 +2.109 16:37:26.837 4 1:07.060 +9.695 16:32:31.528
6 51.560 - 16:33:33.685 11 54.291 +1.160 16:38:21.128 5 58.794 +1.429 16:33:30.322
7 52.074 +0.514 16:34:25.759 12 1:00.853 +7.722 16:39:21.981 6 57.365 - 16:34:27.687
8 52.535 +0.975 16:35:18.294 7 57.892 +0.527 16:35:25.579
9 52.210 +0.650 16:36:10.504 (12) Henrique Raposo 8 57.781 +0.416 16:36:23.360
10 52.669 +1.109 16:37:03.173 1 1:02.284 +6.959 16:29:20.840 9 57.716 +0.351 16:37:21.076
11 53.348 +1.788 16:37:56.521 2 57.573 +2.248 16:30:18.413 10 58.083 +0.718 16:38:19.159
12 57.982 +6.422 16:38:54.503 3 57.268 +1.943 16:31:15.681 11 1:06.356 +8.991 16:39:25.515
4 1:00.012 +4.687 16:32:15.693
(14) Francisco 5 55.916 +0.591 16:33:11.609 (4) Rui Martins
1 56.621 +4.484 16:29:14.541 6 57.705 +2.380 16:34:09.314 1 1:06.284 +9.673 16:29:25.164
2 53.316 +1.179 16:30:07.857 7 57.202 +1.877 16:35:06.516 2 1:07.537 +10.926 16:30:32.701
3 52.549 +0.412 16:31:00.406 8 56.425 +1.100 16:36:02.941 3 58.211 +1.600 16:31:30.912
4 52.839 +0.702 16:31:53.245 9 56.204 +0.879 16:36:59.145 4 57.915 +1.304 16:32:28.827
5 52.422 +0.285 16:32:45.667 10 55.325 - 16:37:54.470 5 59.006 +2.395 16:33:27.833
6 52.915 +0.778 16:33:38.582 11 56.120 +0.795 16:38:50.590 6 56.611 - 16:34:24.444
7 52.868 +0.731 16:34:31.450 12 57.332 +2.007 16:39:47.922 7 1:01.342 +4.731 16:35:25.786
8 53.799 +1.662 16:35:25.249 8 1:04.363 +7.752 16:36:30.149
9 52.746 +0.609 16:36:17.995 (8) Marcelo Domingues 9 58.500 +1.889 16:37:28.649
10 52.137 - 16:37:10.132 1 1:00.864 +4.765 16:29:20.665 10 58.514 +1.903 16:38:27.163
11 52.283 +0.146 16:38:02.415 57.481 +1.382 16:30:18.146 11 58.522 +1.911 16:39:25.685
12 58.543 +6.406 16:39:00.958 3 57.916 +1.817 16:31:16.062
4 58.380 +2.281 16:32:14.442
(2) Paulo Nunes 5 58.446 +2.347 16:33:12.888
1 57.050 +3.884 16:29:14.194 6 57.518 +1.419 16:34:10.406
2 53.543 +0.377 16:30:07.737 7 57.524 +1.425 16:35:07.930
3 54.133 +0.967 16:31:01.870 8 58.771 +2.672 16:36:06.701
4 53.166 - 16:31:55.036 9 56.099 - 16:37:02.800
5 53.832 +0.666 16:32:48.868 10 58.575 +2.476 16:38:01.375
6 54.137 +0.971 16:33:43.005 11 58.234 +2.135 16:38:59.609
7 54.499 +1.333 16:34:37.504
8 54.008 +0.842 16:35:31.512 (10) Fernando
9 53.840 +0.674 16:36:25.352 1 1:03.347 +6.905 16:29:22.908
10 53.318 +0.152 16:37:18.670 2 1:02.612 +6.170 16:30:25.520
11 54.435 +1.269 16:38:13.105 3 58.163 +1.721 16:31:23.683
12 54.042 +0.876 16:39:07.147 4 57.242 +0.800 16:32:20.925
5 56.861 +0.419 16:33:17.786
(5) Vasco Ferreira 6 56.847 +0.405 16:34:14.633
1 58.838 +5.712 16:29:17.024 7 57.523 +1.081 16:35:12.156
2 54.683 +1.557 16:30:11.707 8 56.442 - 16:36:08.598
3 53.581 +0.455 16:31:05.288 9 56.570 +0.128 16:37:05.168
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